Allotment of Equity Shares on exercise of Stock options pursuant to Employee Stock Option Scheme 

As approved by the Nomination, Remuneration, Ethics and Compensation Committee, the following 
allotments have been made after payment of money by the allottees:  

1. Allotment of 5,805 (Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Five only) Equity Shares with face value of 
Rs. 2/- each of the Bank to the Option Grantees upon exercise of stock options under ESOS 2010 
Scheme on December 08, 2025. 

2. Allotment of 9,27,978 ( Nine Lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Eight only) 
Equity Shares with face value of Rs. 2/- each of the Bank to the Option Grantees upon exercise of 
stock options under ESOS 2017 Scheme on December 08, 2025. 

Kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking you,  

For The Federal Bank Limited